

WELCOME TO THE CIPMM STORE!

The CIPMM Store is welcoming the National Workshop delegates to "shop" the CIPMM swag and eco-friendly items! Below is a list of items that can be found at the store as long as they are in stock!

Few "terms and conditions" to remember when shopping at the store!

- The CIPMM Store ONLY accepts "CIPMM Bucks" currency.
- The CIPMM Store does not provide any change. Shoppers can choose items within their budget; however, they will not be provided with any change if there is a remaining balance.
- CIPMM does not guarantee that one of the items listed is in stock.
- Have fun!

STORE HOURS:

June 6 - 10:00 am - 4:00 pm June 7 - 10:00 am - 4:00 pm June 6 - 8:00 am - 2:00 pm

STORE ITEMS

Custom ribbons 3 for - \$5	Notebook - \$25
Fan - \$10	Bottle - \$30
CIPMM Pin - \$15	Lunch bag - \$70
Key chain - \$15	Lunch box - \$80
Sunglasses (2 colors) - \$20	Backpack - \$100

CIPMM BUCKS!

Throughout the event, participants will be able to earn **CIPMM BUCKS!** They come in four denominations, **5**\$, **10**\$, **20**\$, and **50**\$, and are to be used by participants for shopping at the CIPMM Store! You may recognize some of the faces on the 2023 currency!

Some things to remember when using the CIPMM Bucks:

- CIPMM is entirely for entertainment purposes and is only to be used at the 2023 National Workshop CIPMM Store!
- Participants will have multiple ways to earn them at random events throughout the workshop! Sometimes it will be a surprise, but the more you participate in the activities, the more opportunities you'll have to earn CIPMM Bucks!

Earning CIPMM Bucks in Sessions!

At times, participants will have the opportunity to earn CIPMM Bucks in Sessions! Everyone must remember the following:

- Session Champions have full discretion for the awarding of the CIPMM Bucks within their session.
- No participant should receive the CIPMM Bucks more than 2x within a single session!

Earning CIPMM Bucks During Games!

All game board validation is to occur at the CIPMM Store. The CIPMM Store employee(s) shall administer prize money according to the order of the game board submission at the store. (First come, First serve)